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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS-—continued.

i
Number l
of Persons. ‘Item.

1926-97. |

251

253

AFFAIRS—continued.

Subdivision No. X.—Maiscellaneous Services—continued.

OruEr CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—coniinued.
War Graves and Memorials—-
New Zealand war graves and memorials (including
those to be erected in provincial cemeteries) to
soldiers and others (including wives and daughters
of officers, and also of men of the British and allied
navies who were killed or died in connection
with the Maori and Great Wars), headstones |
| and permanent work for, maintenance, renova-
i tion of, and expenses in connection therewith ...
Overseas war graves and cemeteries—
Battlefield memorials, maintenance of —

France and Belgium ...
Gallipoli

Countingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-
cidental to the other items of this subdivision

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 22 of the
Appropriation Act, 1923 (see end of vote)—

Advertising New Zealand : Special
publicity work
Contributions towards
cost-of-living bonus
to annuitants—
Post and Telegraph £
Department 89
Public Trustee 45
Working Railways 5,400

Fire-hose: Purchased on account
of fire brigades

New Zealand Gazette

Stranded New Zealanders

Totalizators, expenses incidental
to inspection of

War graves and memorials—
Miscellaneous expenses: Sale of

cemetery registers
Miscellaneous

Total—Subdivision No. X
Gross Torawn
CRrEDITS-IN-AID (@) ...

NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 22

|

VOTE No. 22.—DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL

1926-27.

£
108
5

£
800

6,336

1, 000
2,500
250

1,000

100 |
100

12,086 |

10

(@) Credits-in-aid—

Suhdivision 1
., I
. v
. v
. VI
. Vi
y VII1
" IX
. X

Totals

Salaries.
£

3,012
15,723
12,040
150
9,588
40,513

Other

Charges.

£
720
5,750
610
10
1,850
3,630
325
2,220
12,086

5,500
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6,895

127,849

434,544

87,714

366, 830

1926-27.
¢
3.732
5,750
16,333
10
1,850
15,670
325
2,370
21,674
67,714

e ]



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

